) Designation : RE

HEhIRdl fadHTT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRAIBIRCT BT AT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

9. 9T / REG. NO.- 163/SIKAR fadi® / DATE- 31-01-2025

SHRI KRISHNA SHIKSHA SAMITI KANWAT SIKAR Tl fiar Iorerd |rgel IR IaRor s, 1958 (
RIS T FaR 28, 1958 ) @ II=Id Yol WRAT B | 39 ARl &I uRafid HrRISIR JEewieRdmd & S
H ISR HIATSCT ISREHRT AT, 1958 Bl IRI— 4 (1) B <A I DI T8 © (O Hw & Reble A
enRa fbar Sirer 21

SHRI KRISHNA SHIKSHA SAMITI KANWAT SIKAR DISTRICT Sikar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB

ﬂ ANITA DEVI FEMALE MEMBER 10/07/1993
3 i
2 a Anita Diwach FEMALE Member 18/12/1993

Babita Devi FEMALE Vice President 25/09/1976

4 7’ Bal Chand Jat MALE Member 01/08/1951
ni

5 ’ Bhagwan Sahay MALE Member 01/01/1952
A

Signature Not Verified
Digitally sign?d@TMa endra Pal
Singh

TRAR (Sikar)

Date: 2025.01.3 47:52 IST
Reason: Approv




Sl. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Photo

Name

Mahendra Singh

Manju

MANJU DEVI

MANJU THEBAR

Munna Lal Garhwal

Narendra Pal

RAKESH KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA

RANJEET SINGH
DADARWAL

SAJOD KHAN

SANJU THEBAR

SANTOSH DEVI

SARITA THEBAR

Shish Ram

SUKHVEER BHADALIYA

SUNIL SAINI

Gender Post

Address

MALE Member
FEMALE Member
FEMALE TREASER
FEMALE MEMBER
MALE MEMBER
MALE President
MALE Secrectry
MALE MEMBER
MALE MEMBER
MALE MEMBER
FEMALE MEMBER
MALE MEMBER
FEMALE MEMBER
MALE Member
MALE MEMBER
MALE MEMBER

qre— 3 RRER R Al 6T / GOVERNING BODY @1 JeTfahdl T 1HTe =&l AT < |

Signature Not Verified

Digitally sign“éo‘g;\‘

Singh
Designation : R
Date: 2025.01.3 47:52 IST
Reason: Approv

DOB

14/08/1986

01/01/1983

15/08/1982

15/11/1991

04/06/1978

07/02/1980

05/10/1987

14/07/1998

06/08/1976

01/01/1982

03/10/1994

01/01/1978

20/07/1986

14/07/1984

01/11/1975

03/05/1998
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Digitally sign
Singh
Designation : R TRAR (Sikar)
Date: 2025.01.3 4752 IST
Reason: Approv

y Majjendra Pal
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