

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 163/SIKAR

दिनांक / DATE- 31-01-2025

SHRI KRISHNA SHIKSHA SAMITI KANWAT SIKAR जिला सीकर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

SHRI KRISHNA SHIKSHA SAMITI KANWAT SIKAR DISTRICT SIKAR IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1	9	ANITA DEVI	FEMALE	MEMBER		10/07/1993
2		Anita Diwach	FEMALE	Member		18/12/1993
3		Babita Devi	FEMALE	Vice President		25/09/1976
4		Bal Chand Jat	MALE	Member		01/08/1951
5		Bhagwan Sahay	MALE	Member		01/01/1952



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Mahendra Singh	MALE	Member		14/08/1986
7		Manju	FEMALE	Member		01/01/1983
8		MANJU DEVI	FEMALE	TREASER		15/08/1982
9	1	MANJU THEBAR	FEMALE	MEMBER		15/11/1991
10		Munna Lal Garhwal	MALE	MEMBER		04/06/1978
11	TV.	Narendra Pal	MALE	President		07/02/1980
12		RAKESH KUMAR	MALE	Secrectry		05/10/1987
13	9	RAKESH KUMAR MEENA	MALE	MEMBER		14/07/1998
14	3	RANJEET SINGH DADARWAL	MALE	MEMBER		06/08/1976
15		SAJOD KHAN	MALE	MEMBER		01/01/1982
16		SANJU THEBAR	FEMALE	MEMBER		03/10/1994
17		SANTOSH DEVI	MALE	MEMBER		01/01/1978
18		SARITA THEBAR	FEMALE	MEMBER		20/07/1986
19		Shish Ram	MALE	Member		14/07/1984
20		SUKHVEER BHADALIYA	MALE	MEMBER		01/11/1975
21		SUNIL SAINI	MALE	MEMBER		03/05/1998

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।





